Case Reported Date And Case

Time

10/28/2025 08:28:00

10/28/2025 09:47:00

10/28/2025 10:43:00

10/28/2025 11:40:00

10/28/2025 12:40:00

10/28/2025 12:49:00

10/28/2025 13:24:00

10/28/2025 13:38:00

10/28/2025 13:52:00

10/28/2025 14:03:00

10/28/2025 08:39:00

10/28/2025 08:38:38

10/28/2025 10:20:47

10/28/2025 10:46:56

10/28/2025 11:22:59

10/28/2025 12:39:00

10/28/2025 12:43:01

10/28/2025 13:32:21

10/28/2025 15:49:47

10/28/2025 16:28:40

10/28/2025 18:03:26

10/28/2025 17:19:47

10/28/2025 21:17:03

Number
2025-
00002186

2025-
00002187

2025-
00002193

2025-
00002194

2025-
00002197

2025-
00002198

2025-
00002199

2025-
00002200

2025-
00002201

2025-
00002202

2025-
00002204

2025-
00116344

2025-
00116383

2025-
00116391

2025-
00116404

2025-
00116432

2025-
00116435

2025-
00116460

2025-
00116525

2025-
00116536

2025-
00116570

2025-
00116597

2025-
00116642

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports

Case Occurred Incident Case Address Street Case Address Street Case Address Street

Type
Cusvc

Ccusvec

cusvC

cusvec

cusvec

Cusvc

cusvec

CUSVE

Cusvc

cusvec

Ccusvec

Sexual Battery

Fraud

Baker Act

Baker Act

Pornography

Information Only

Information Only

Baker Act

Affray

Trespassing

Civil Paper Served

Runaway

Name

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

8TH

44TH

43RD
73RD

24TH

10/29/2025 09:23:06

Type

ST

LN

ST

ST

ST

Suffix

S

Case Status

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Active Pending

Active Pending
Incident
Information
Incident
Information

Active Pending

Incident
Information

Incident
Information

Incident
Information

Inactive

Inactive
Incident
Information

Unfounded
(NCO)






